4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

2035506M
2035503M
0652071M
0651737F
0652057M
0652055M
0386399M
0258736M
0258705F
0652070F
2035507F
2035502F
0652056F
0652069F
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Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

13.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

42186

Benzing 48902672 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS
:33 +0
:33 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO6999D | 05.06 18:
|DB01983B | 05.06 18:
| DA6DDC53 | 05.06 18:
|DA3E112A | 05.06 18:
| DA6DDD3A | 05.06 18:
| DAGDDBC3 | 05.06 18:
| DAGDDAAA | 05.06 18:
|DA410C44 | 05.06 18:
| DBOBCCD6 | 05.06 18:
| DAGDDB6F | 05.06 18:
|DA44703A | 05.06 18:
| DBOBCCEA | 05.06 18:
| DA6DDDA4 | 05.06 18:
| DA6DDDO9B | 05.06 18:
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Ciobanu S$tefania si

Larisa

23° 12"

11.44" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250019
80001142
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